800.354.8556 +1 503.598.4564 www.veris.com ©2010 Veris Industries
P
O
W
E
R
/E
N

100 Amp
MEDIUM
400/800 Amp
A =  3.8"  (95 mm)
B =  1.5"  (38 mm)
C =  1.3"  (32 mm)
D =  1.1"  (29 mm)
E =   4.2"  (107 mm)
F =  4.8"  (121 mm)
SMALL
300 Amp
 LARGE
800/1600/2400 Amp
120VAC-480VAC (nom.)120VAC-240VAC (nom.)
AMPS ONE CT TWO CTs THREE CTs VOLTAGE OUTPUT
100 Micro H8150-0100-0-1 H8150-0100-0-2 H8150-0100-0-3
120VAC L-N Display Only
200 Mini H8150-0200-1-1 H8150-0200-1-2 H8150-0200-1-3
300 Small H8150-0300-2-1 H8150-0300-2-2 H8150-0300-2-3
400 Med H8150-0400-3-2 H8150-0400-3-3
800 Med H8150-0800-3-2 H8150-0800-3-3
800 Lg H8150-0800-4-3
1600 Lg H8150-01600-4-3
2400 Lg H8150-2400-4-3
AMPS ONE CT TWO CTs THREE CTs VOLTAGE OUTPUT
100 Micro H8163-0100-0-1 H8163-0100-0-2 H8163-0100-0-3
120-480VAC Pulse & Phase
Loss
200 Mini H8163-0200-1-1 H8163-0200-1-2 H8163-0200-1-3
300 Small H8163-0300-2-1 H8163-0300-2-2 H8163-0300-2-3
400 Med H8163-0400-3-2 H8163-0400-3-3
800 Med H8163-0800-3-2 H8163-0800-3-3
800 Lg H8163-0800-4-3
1600 Lg H8163-01600-4-3
2400 Lg H8163-2400-4-3
ACCESSORIES
Fuse and Fuseholders (AH02, AH03, AH04)
Comms board
DIMENSIONAL DRAWINGS